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LEGISLATIVE COMMITTEE 4/1-3/31 

Sury, Lois 
Chair 
Term: 4/1/2019 - 3/31/2022 
Sotheby's Int. RE/Washington 
231 Washington Avenue, Suite 3 
Santa Fe, NM 87501 
Office Phone: 505-988-8088 
Mobile Phone:  
lsury@aol.com 
 

Randals, Richard 
Vice Chair 
Term: 1/23/2019 - 3/31/2022 
New Mexico Property Group LLC 
615 West Route 66 
Tucumcari, NM 88401 
Office Phone: 575-461-4426 
Mobile Phone: 575-403-7138 
richard@newmexicopg.com 
 

Azar, Clayton 
Member 
Term: 4/1/2021 - 3/31/2024 
Metro Commercial Realty, Inc.  
8232 Louisiana Blvd NE Ste C 
Albuquerque, NM 87113 
Office Phone: 505-858-1444 
Mobile Phone: 505-480-9777 
clay@mcrnm.com 

 
Barry, Paul 
Member 
Term: 4/1/2019 - 3/31/2022 
RE/MAX of Farmington 
309 W 24th St. 
Farmington, NM 87401 
Office Phone: 505-327-4777 
Mobile Phone: 505-330-3912 
paul@sjcbroker.com 
 

Brumfield, Gayla 
Member 
Term: 4/1/2021 - 3/31/2024 
TBG Realtors 
4201 Prince St. 
Clovis, NM 88101 
Office Phone: 575-762-2132 
Mobile Phone: 575-693-6745 
gayla@crehomes.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Clark, Kim 
Member 
Term: 4/1/2021 - 3/31/2024 
Silver City Regional Asn of Re 
1930 Highway 180 East 
Silver City, NM 88061 
Office Phone: 575-538-2665 
Mobile Phone: 575-574-2629 
kim@silvercityrealtors.org 
 

Coleman, Daniel 
Member 
Term: 4/1/2021 - 3/31/2024 
BHHS Enchanted Lands Realtors 
501 N. Main St. 
Roswell, NM 88201 
Office Phone: 575-622-0875 
Mobile Phone:  
roswell_reddog@yahoo.com 
 

Cravens, Kent 
Member 
Term: 4/1/2021 - 3/31/2024 
Greater Albuquerque Assoc. 
1635 University Blvd. NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87102 
Office Phone: 505-842-1433 
Mobile Phone: 505-459-5368 
kent@gaar.com 
 

Dearing, Coleen 
Member 
Term: 4/1/2019 - 3/31/2022 
Barker Realty, LLC 
530 S. Guadalupe St. 
Santa Fe, NM 87501 
Office Phone: 505-982-9836 
Mobile Phone:  
Coleen@coleendearing.com 
 

Eichorn, Cheryl 
Member 
Term: 4/1/2021 - 3/31/2024 
EXP Realty LLC 
100 Sun Avenue #650 
Albuquerque, NM 87109 
Office Phone: 505-554-3873 
Mobile Phone: 575-993-1944 
cheryl.eichorn@exprealty.com 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Furry, Brad 
Member 
Term: 4/1/2020 - 3/31/2023 
Santa Fe Properties/Washington 
216 Washington Avenue 
Santa Fe, NM 87501 
Office Phone: 505-982-4466 
Mobile Phone:  
brad.furry@sfprops.com 
 

MacEachen, Tim 
Member 
Term: 4/1/2021 - 3/31/2024 
Rio Real Estate Investment Opp 
7615 Indian School NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87110 
Office Phone: 505-296-6388 
Mobile Phone: 505-239-5555 
timmac@rio-re.com 
 

Montanez, Steve 

Member 
Term: 4/1/2020 - 3/31/2023 
BHGRE Steinborn & Associates 
141 N. Roadrunner Parkway 
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88011 
Office Phone: 575-522-3698 
Mobile Phone: 575-496-0785 
steve@steinborn.com 
 

Moreau, Tabatha 
Member 
Term: 4/1/2020 - 3/31/2023 
Roja Real Estate 
202 W. Texas Avenue 
Artesia, NM 88210 
Office Phone: 575-748-7652 
Mobile Phone:  
tabathamoreau@yahoo.com 
 

Price, Joshua 

Member 
Term: 4/1/2020 - 3/31/2023 
Maddox Management, LLC 
P.O Box 4249 
Albuquerque, NM 87196 
Office Phone: 505-242-0989 
Mobile Phone: 505-550-1310 
josh@maddoxmgmt.com 
 
 

mailto:clay@mcrnm.com


 

January 20, 2022 
 

LEGISLATIVE COMMITTEE 4/1-3/31 

Romero, Isaac 
Member 
Term: 1/23/2019 - 3/31/2022 
NAI Maestas & Ward Commercial 
6801 Jefferson St NE Ste 200 
Albuquerque, NM 87109 
Office Phone: 505-878-0001 
Mobile Phone: 505-554-5657 
isaac@gotspaceusa.com 
 

Russ, James 
Member 
Term: 4/1/2021 - 3/31/2024 
Sierra Blanca Realty 
P.O. Box 2362 
Ruidoso, NM 88355 
Office Phone: 575-257-6000 
Mobile Phone: 575-937-2756 
james@ruidosohomesnland.com 
 

Vigil, John Ramon 
Member 
Term: 4/1/2021 - 3/31/2024 
The Maez Group 
1120 Industrial Pk Rd Ste 202 
Espanola, NM 87532 
Office Phone: 505-469-0546 
Mobile Phone:  
jrvigil95@gmail.com 

 
Wilson, Paul 
Member 
Term: 4/1/2019 - 3/31/2022 
EXP Realty LLC 
328 Las Colinas Lane 
Albuquerque, NM 87113-3003 
Office Phone: 505-554-3873 
Mobile Phone: 505-252-1224 
Paul@WilsonABQ.com 
 

Anaya, Steven 
Ex Officio 
NEW MEXICO ASSOCIATION OF  
REALTORS 
549 S. Guadalupe 
Santa Fe, NM 87501 
Office Phone: 505-982-2442 
Mobile Phone: 505-690-2729 
mstevenanaya@nmrealtor.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Maestas, Ambyrly 
Staff Liaison 
NEW MEXICO ASSOCIATION OF  
REALTORS 
549 S.Guadalupe  
Santa Fe, NM 87501 
Office Phone: 505-982-2442 
Mobile Phone: 
ambyrly@nmrealtor.com 
 

Strauss-Martin, Ashley 
Ex Officio 
NEW MEXICO ASSOCIATION OF  
REALTORS 
549 S. Guadalupe 
Santa Fe, NM 87501 
Office Phone: 505-982-2442 
Mobile Phone: 505-920-3146 
legalhotline@nmrealtor.com 
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